
2006 - 2007 TOP TWENTY GIRLS
 

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. JENNIFER SANTILLI 30,503 251 121.526
 2. MARA LABOISSONNIERE 8,472 71 119.324
 3. LAURA DENONCOUR 9,867 84 117.464

  4. NICOLE HARPIN 15,500 132 117.424
 5. KAYLA CABRAL 16,717 144 116.090

  6. KELLY MULDOON 15,929 141 112.972
 7. KAYLA HEBERT 6,736 60 112.267
 8. KIMBERLY BOLTON 10,425 93 112.097
 9. GIANNA BALDUCCI 8,241 74 111.365
10. AMANDA SUPINO 10,798 98 110.184
11. TONI LOUTH 23,628 215 109.898
12. SONYA NONGINTHIRATH 16,041 147 109.122
13. CHRISTINA PARRILLO 9,447 88 107.352
14. HEATHER JUSCZYK 19,530 183 106.721
15. MELISSA THIBAULT 15,044 142 105.944
16. KRISTINA MOAN 22,089 209 105.689
17. ELYSSA RENZI 6,174 59 104.644
18. NANCY HICKS 9,694 93 104.237
19. CRYSTAL LEITAO 14,139 136 103.963
20. MORGAN CABRAL 11,599 112 103.563



2006 - 2007 TOP TWENTY BOYS

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. MARK PARKER 22,830 173 131.965
 2. CHRISTOPHER ST. JEAN 16,591 126 131.675
 3. CHRISTOPHER LOUTH 30,547 234 130.543

  4. STEVEN MOLLICONE 23,373 180 129.850
 5. MARCUS MURATORE 18,572 145 128.083

  6. ERIC THIBAULT 17,448 139 125.525
 7. MARK ST. JEAN 15,430 125 123.440
 8. ROBERT HANLEY 15,167 123 123.309
 9. CHRIS CARD 22,930 186 123.280
10. STEVEN BORGES 16,147 135 119.607
11. A.J. ROSAKI 12,027 101 119.079
12. JOSHUA LACOMBE 8,862 75 118.160
13. ROB LEVESQUE 15,776 134 117.731
14. TIMOTHY O'BRIEN 10,210 87 117.356
15. JEFF RODRIGUES 11,808 101 116.911
16. DANIEL VENDETTUOLI 13,703 119 115.151
17. THOMAS PISTOCCO 19,934 174 114.563
18. RYAN BASSETT 13,502 118 114.424
19. MIKE GUARNIERO 17,134 150 114.227
20. LIAM MONAGHAN 15,117 134 112.813



2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
MAJOR BOYS (16-21)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. MARK PARKER 22,830 173 131.965
 2. CHRISTOPHER ST. JEAN 16,591 126 131.675
 3. CHRISTOPHER LOUTH 30,547 234 130.543
 4. STEVEN MOLLICONE 23,373 180 129.850
 5. MARCUS MURATORE 18,572 145 128.083

2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
MAJOR GIRLS (16-21)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. JENNIFER SANTILLI 30,503 251 121.526
 2. MARA LABOISSONNIERE 8,472 71 119.324
 3. LAURA DENONCOUR 9,867 84 117.464
 4. NICOLE HARPIN 15,500 132 117.424
 5. KAYLA HEBERT 6,736 60 112.267



2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
JUNIOR BOYS (13-15)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. STEVEN BORGES 16,147 135 119.607
 2. JEFF RODRIGUES 11,808 101 116.911
 3. THOMAS PISTOCCO 19,934 174 114.563
 4. RYAN BASSETT 13,502 118 114.424
 5. BRANDON DESROCHERS 7,215 65 111.000

2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
JUNIOR GIRLS (13-15)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. KAYLA CABRAL 16,717 144 116.090
 2. KELLY MULDOON 15,929 141 112.972
 3. SONYA NONGINTHIRATH 16,041 147 109.122
 4. HEATHER JUSCZYK 19,530 183 106.721
 5. MELISSA THIBAULT 15,044 142 105.944



2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
BANTAM BOYS (10-12)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. COLBY MILLER 12,267 116 105.750
 2. NATHAN RODRIGUES 11,532 111 103.892
 3. JOSHUA LEITAO 11,791 114 103.430
 4. CASEY SANTILLI 11,400 114 100.000
 5. MCKENZIE ROBBINS 11,398 115 99.113

2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
BANTAM GIRLS (10-12)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. NANCY HICKS 9,694 93 104.237
 2. CRYSTAL LEITAO 14,139 136 103.963
 3. MORGAN CABRAL 11,599 112 103.563
 4. MELISSA ANDRADE 11,840 118 100.339
 5. HAYLEY BEAUCHEMIN 6,032 61 98.885



2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
PREP BOYS (7-9)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. ADAM PEREIRA 9,326 103 90.544
 2. MICHAEL FERRIS 8,470 96 88.229
 3. ANDREW MELLO 8,802 104 84.635
 4. MICHAEL MELO 7,564 91 83.121
 5. TYLER PEREIRA 8,752 111 78.847

2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
PREP GIRLS (7-9)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. LAUREN BASSETT 7,316 80 91.450
 2. CRYSTAL BURBANK 8,662 99 87.495
 3. CHRISTA QUIGLEY 8,905 102 87.304
 4. JENNA ESTRELLA 12,827 147 87.259
 5. KAITLYN DUBORD 8,769 102 85.971



2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
PEEWEE BOYS (6 & UNDER)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. ERIC CARLSON 4,279 60 71.317
 2. JACK FOSTER 6,061 91 66.604
 3. DYLAN VIOLETT 6,699 103 65.039
 4. CAMERON BRULE 5,442 88 61.841
 5. CURTIS BATES 2,981 54 55.204

2006 - 2007 ALL-STATE TEAM
PEEWEE GIRLS (6 & UNDER)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

No PeeWee Girls qualified for All-State in 2006-07.




